
EVENT

Grandparent's/Special Friends Day

Sukkot Hot Cocoa & Treats

K4 Alef Bet Sweet Beginnings

3's Family "Chopped" Shabbat

Thankful for Friends & Family

Chanukah with Family & Friends

3's Let's Discover

Purim Giving at Home

Young Artist's Experience

3's Passover Seder Plate Project

4's Passover Keepsake Haggadah

Dad's Day - It's a Guy Thing

Mom's Day - Spa to Go

K-4 Graduation Event

July 4th Celebration 

DATE

9/18

10/8

10/14 

10/29

11/20

12/16

1/27

2/26

5/26

3/24

3/24

5/2

5/10

6/2

6/30

AMOUNT

$720

$180

$100

$300

$180

$250

$136

$300

$500

$250

$250

$360

$360

$480

$200

Sponsorship OpportunitiesSponsorship Opportunities
SPONSOR

BILTRITE Furniture-Leather-Mattresses
Randi & Eric Schachter
Gail & Marty Komisar

Boaz Family

Heacox Family

Anonymous

Wiley Family

Marcia Friedman

Cathy Crone

Matt &  Kim Friedman

Iancu Family

Iancu Family

Lisa Jubas & Molly Sandock

NEW DATE!




