## SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

DATE	EVENT	AMOUNT	SPONSOR
9/18	Grandparent's/Special Friends Day	\$720	BILTRITE Furniture-Leather-Mattresses Randi & Eric Schachter Gail & Marty Komisar
10/8	Sukkot Hot Cocoa & Treats	\$180	Boaz Family
10/14	K4 Alef Bet Sweet Beginnings	\$100	Heacox Family
10/29	3's Family "Chopped" Shabbat	\$300	Anonymous
11/20	Thankful for Friends & Family	\$180	Wiley Family
12/16	Chanukah with Family & Friends	\$250	Marcia Friedman
1/27	3's Let's Discover	<b>\$136</b>	Cathy Crone
2/26	Purim Giving at Home	\$300	Matt & Kim Friedman
5/26	Young Artist's Experience NEW DATE!	\$500	
3/24	3's Passover Seder Plate Project	\$250	Iancu Family
3/24	4's Passover Keepsake Haggadah	\$250	Iancu Family
5/2	Dad's Day - It's a Guy Thing	\$360	
5/10	Mom's Day - Spa to Go	\$360	Lisa Jubas & Molly Sandock
6/2	K-4 Graduation Event	\$480	
6/30	July 4th Celebration	\$200	

